Ankawa Ashty Street

16/04/2025 2504-1029142 2590605 IMP AWB 176-00485063

3 PP AKL - EBL EXP AWB 575-00041860

TRANSIT FORMALITY 506.000 1.00 506.000 0.00 1,859.550

AIRPORT HANDLING 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

566.00 0.00 2,080.05

Total Amount in USD: 566.00

Total Amount in AED: 2,080.05

USD Five Hundred And Sixty Six Only

AED Two Thousand Eighty And Five Fils Only